DATE

11/4

11/6

11/11
11/13
11/16-11/18
11/18
11/20
11/21
11/27
11/30-12/2
11/30-12/2
12/4
12/7-12/9
12/15
12/19
12/20
12/28-12/29
1/5

1/9

113

1/16

1/19

1/24

1/26

1/30

2/2

2/7

2/9

2/13

**Scrimmage
BOLD: District Game

2023-2024

Hardin-defferson Hawks

Basketball Schedule

OPPONENT

Bridge City**

PN-G**

PA Memorial

Beaumont Kelly

PN-G Tournament

Fort Bend Kempner
Vidor

Nederland@

Goose Creek Memorial
Aransas Pass Tournament
Nederland Tournament
West Orange-Stark

H-J Marathon Tournament
New Caney West Fork
Liberty

Bayou Border Battle
LC-M Tournament
Splendora

Huffman
Hamshire-Fannett
Livingston

BYE

New Caney West Fork
Liberty

Splendora

Huffman
Hamshire-Fannett
#Livingston

BYE

LOCATION TEAMS

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
McNeese
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

@Cancer Awareness Night

Head Coach: Clay Davis

Assistant Coaches: Jermy Abraham
Xavier Broussard

Athletic Trainer: Emily Liska

#Parent/Senior Night

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
JV,V

9, JV

Vv
9,JV,V
9,JV,V
9,JV,V
Varsity
9, JV
9,JV,V
Varsity
9,JV,V
JVv,9,V
Varsity
JV, V
JV, 9,

<K<K<K<K<K<K<K <<<<

TIMES
10 AM
5:00
12:00
5, 6:30
TBA
12:00
11,12:30, 2
11,12:30, 2
4:30,6,7:30
TBA

TBA

4:30,6,7:30

TBA
4:30,5:45,7
4:30,5:45,7
3:00

TBA
4:30,5:45,7
4:30,5:45,7
11,12:30,2
4:30,5:45,7

4:30,5:45,7
4:30,5:45,7
4:30,5:45,7
4:30,5:45,7
4:30,5:45,7
4:30,5:45,7

Superintendent: Brad McEachern

Principal: Patrick Brown
Athletic Director: Zach Bass








